263

Monday, April‘ 12, 2004 - Continued

415251 HILTON, DEBRENA
415252 HILTON, PATRICK

415253 HUTTON, KARLA D
415256 GEISINGER, KARRI
415256 GEISINGER, KARRI

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

415028 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

2003 - 2004 LAW LIBRARY FUND

413659 SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC

414333 LEVENGER

414689 WEST GROUP

414690 WEST GROUP

414691 LEXISNEXIS

414692 LEXISNEXIS

414902 IMPRIMATUR PRESS
414903 XEROX CORPORATION
415025 LEXISNEXIS

415026 LEXISNEXIS

415027 WEST GROUP

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING

WORKERS COMPENSATION

MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS

162.00
125.63
322.50
197.62

32.50

3,131.27

319.27

164.95 .

598.00
2,450.00
2,257.65

825.20

240.00

225.57
6,157.03
2,646.80
6,496.50

Chair read Proclamation to be presented to Mike McCool with the Tulsa Area Emergency

Management Ageﬁcy, proclaiming the week of April 11-17, 2004 as Severe Weather Awareness Week

in Tulsa County. This was accepted by Paul Wilkening in the absence of Mr. McCool. (Clerk's Misc.

File No. 192646)

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Miller, yes.. Motion carried.

ATTEST: r

Gtlyus UL

Farlene Wilson, County Clerk

2003-2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY
411178 XEROX CORPORATION
411179 XEROX CORPORATION
412802 METROCALL

414761 CASTLEWORKS INC

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

(BQBOF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Y w)m

Randi Miller, Chair

OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI

MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
EXPENS

769.80
38.18
11.83
74.95




