Monday.	April	12.	2004 -	Continued

415251	HILTON, DEBRENA	MILEAGE	162.00		
415252	HILTON, PATRICK	MILEAGE	125.63		
415253	HUTTON, KARLA D	MILEAGE	322.50		
415256	GEISINGER, KARRI	MILEAGE	197.62		
415256	GEISINGER, KARRI	TRAINING	32.50		
110200			02.00		
2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY					
415028	COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA	WORKERS COMPENSATION	3,131.27		
			-, - ·		
2003 - 20	04 LAW LIBRARY FUND				
413659	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	319.27		
414333	LEVENGER	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	164.95		
414689	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	598.00		
414690	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	2,450.00		
414691	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	2,257.65		
414692	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	825.20		
414902	IMPRIMATUR PRESS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	240.00		
414903	XEROX CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	225.57		
415025	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	6,157.03		
415026	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	2,646.80		
415027	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	6,496.50		

Chair read Proclamation to be presented to Mike McCool with the Tulsa Area Emergency Management Agency, proclaiming the week of April 11-17, 2004 as Severe Weather Awareness Week in Tulsa County. This was accepted by Paul Wilkening in the absence of Mr. McCool. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 192646)

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Randi Miller, Chair

ATTEST:

Colley Wilson, County Clerk

2003-2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY XEROX CORPORATION OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 769.80 411178 XEROX CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 38.18 411179 412802 METROCALL MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 11.83 74.95 414761 CASTLEWORKS INC MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS (DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)